STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

AMOUNT OF TAX

OAHU
DISTRICT

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS

MAUI
DISTRICT

HAWAII
DISTRICT

YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

KAUAI
DISTRICT

TOTAL - YEAR ENDING

06/30/22

6/30/21

DIFFERENCE

Wholesale

42,847,719.76

5,004,701.78

4,355,635.74

1,774,808.16

53,982,865.44

45,177,834.31

8,805,031.13

Permit Fees

122.50

22.50

25.00

12.50

182.50

150.00

32.50

TOTAL COLLECTIONS

42,847,842.26

5,004,724.28

4,355,660.74

1,774,820.66

53,983,047.94

45,177,984 .31

8,805,063.63

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.
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