STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

	OAHU	MAUI	HAWAII	KAUAI	TOTAL - YEAR ENDING		
	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	06/30/22	6/30/21	DIFFERENCE
AMOUNT OF TAX							
Wholesale	42,847,719.76	5,004,701.78	4,355,635.74	1,774,808.16	53,982,865.44	45,177,834.31	8,805,031.13
Permit Fees	122.50	22.50	25.00	12.50	182.50	150.00	32.50
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	42,847,842.26	5,004,724.28	4,355,660.74	1,774,820.66	53,983,047.94	45,177,984.31	8,805,063.63

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.

Tax Research & Planning Fiscal Year Summary 07-18-22